
N. DENOMINAZIONE IMPRESA CODICE FISCALE CUP COR
1 TOUCAN DIVING & TOURS SRL 02677510907 E18J24000700009 22744073
2 PRAGMA TURISMO SRL UNIPERSONALE 03825250925 E28J24000590009 22744148
3 Renata Travel & Events Group S.r.l.s. 02616430902 E98J24000450009 22748268
4 HOTEL73 S.R.L. 02555980909 E98J24000500009 22748279
5 SABBIADORO GESTIONI SRL 04640750651 E98J24000470009 22748292
6 Trekking o Thinking di G. Belloni e c. s.a.s. 00735390957 E38J24000540009 22748297
7 Iglesias Servizi SRL 03258720923 E38J24000530009 22748299
8 SU LITHU SRL 00973970916 E98J24000480009 22748302
9 DREAMS SRL 02806080905 E38J24000510009 22748337

10 Bagialoglia srl 02036280903 E38J24000520009 22748364
11 11 TRAVEL GROUP SRL 03980280923 E88J24000310009 22748368
12 ALL STREET SRL 15240711000 E18J24000720009 22748386
13 So.Fin.Porto Cervo S.r.l. 08413550586 E98J24000490009 22748396
14 ARBATAX PARK RESORT SRL 03275690927 E28J24000600009 22748400
15 Letsgotosardinia by Carlo Melis MLSCRL80E06B354X E58J24000140009 22748427
16 DEDO SRL 02083580908 E88J24000320009 22748433
17 AGENZIA TURMO TRAVEL SRL 01592800906 E98J24000460009 22748442
18 M HOTELS SRL 02484820903 E48J24000520009 22748473
19 SEA TRAVEL SRL 02287100909 E88J24000330009 22748479
20 AZIENDA AGRICOLA MONTE SIXERI SRL 02374260905 E18J24000710009 22748490
21 LA DOLCE VITA DI ROBERTO MATTA MTTRRT68P07F205F E88J24000360009 22748492
22 SWADESHI SPA 04233330234 E48J24000530009 22748562
23 IL QUINTO ELEMENTO SOC. COOP. 10111500962 E18J24000810001 22748575
24 CASA NOVA H&H SRL 01109240950 E38J24000500009 22748582
25 'SANT'EFIS HOTEL SRL 01898320922 E28J24000580009 22748586
26 STANT SRLS 01662480910 E88J24000470009 22748595
27 ANTONIO PUDDU COSTRUZIONI SRL 00501280929 E28J24000620009 22748598
28 HOTEL SPORTING SRL 01034160919 E98J24000510009 22748605
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